Unirren MavrLon

I pro

QILYEN

Preis auf Anfrage
Mietpreis:

Gebiete:
Immobilientyp:
Blick:
GrundstlcksgroR3e:
Bebaute Flache:
Terrasse:
Schlafzimmer:
Badezimmer:

€0
Sudwesten
Wohnungen
Garten

0m?

143 m?
33m?

2
2

Referenz Nr.:
Laufzeit:

Lage:

Baujahr:

1. Meereslinie:
Heizung:
Klimaanlage:
Parking:

Pool:
Méblierung:

101144

Santa Ponsa
1993

Nein
Klimaanlage w/k
Ja

Privat

Ja

Unmobliert
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